Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Vin semiconductors Private Limited [ Date of commencement of CIRP: 10/11/2023 | List of creditors as on: 02/07/2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs)

SL. No. [Name of| Name of employee Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount| Amount | Amount| Remarks, if any
authoris Date of | Amount| Amount of | Nature (Whether| % of of of any | of claim | of claim
ed receipt | claimed claim of claim | related | voting [continge| mutual | under not
represen admitted party? [sharein|nt claim| dues, |verificat| admitte
tative, if CoC, if that ion d
any applicab may be
le set-off
1 Sudhir Jangam 23-01-2024| 22,212 22,212|NA NA NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA NA
2 Nithin Shetty 25-01-2024 19,616 19,616
Total 41,828 41,828.00 0




